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District of Peachland 

5806 Beach Avenue 
Peachland, BC V0H 1 X7 
P: 250.767.2647 F: 250.767.3433 

Building Permit Statistics 

Permits 

Current Period: 01-Feb-2025 to 28-Feb-2025 
Status: Issued 

City: All 

2024 2025 

-------
New Construction 

Single Unit Dwellings 

Multi-Unit Dwelling Building 

Commercial & Industrial 

Government & Institutional 

Renovations & Additions to Existing 

Single Unit Dwellings (inc. garages & carports) 

Multi-Unit Dwelling Building 

Commercial & Industrial 

Government & Institutional 

Demolitions (Removal of a Building) 

Demolitions 

TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD 

VEAR TO DATE 

Dwelling Units 

Single Unit Dwellings (House) 

Secondary Suites 

Multi-Unit Dwellings 

Dwelling Units Removed 

Dwelling Units Removed 

TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD 

VEAR TO DATE 

Printed 05-Mar-2025 
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15 

 

$1,090,000.00 

$1,536,000.00 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

1 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

12 

$250.00 $7,000.00 

$6,150.00 $257,500.00 

$6,400.00 $264,500.00 

$10,869.00 $1,448,000.00 
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$18,780

$34,661.40

Data Unavailable

Data Unavailable

Data Unavailable



Jurisdiction Folio Permit Number Issue Date Civic Address PID Purpose Building Area Permit Value

318 31810099870 25004 11-Feb-2025 6095 Jackson Crescent, Peachland 004999011

Upgrades tp Kitchen, Foyer, Living Room, 
Bathrooms. Add interior drop ceiling to front 1/2 of 
cathedral area. Add outdoor gable structure to front 
of house. 1400 90000

318 31810004470 25006 06-Feb-2025 3999 Ponderosa Place, Peachland 0040335771 Construction of a Pool house 220 7000
318 31810045448 25007 07-Feb-2025 239-5165 Trepanier Bench Rd, Peachland 026717255 bathroom renovation and installation of an elevator

PERMIT IS ISSUED CONDITIONAL TO 
SUBMISSION OF STRUCTURAL DETAIL AND 
SCHEDULE B FROM ENGINEER
NO STRUCTURAL WORK IS PERMITTED UNTIL 
ENGINEERED DETAIL IS APPROVED BY BI

60000

318 31810044340 25009 07-Feb-2025 5253 Clarence Road, Peachland , Peachland 006280307 Adding a well window to front of home. 7500

318 31810043071 25003 19-Feb-2025 3862 Beach Ave, Peachland 026584361

Converting garage to living space, adding 
washroom, updating kitchen
Second story 100000




