

District of Peachland

5806 Beach Avenue Peachland, BC V0H 1X7 P: 250.767.2647 F: 250.767.3433

Building Permit Statistics

Current Period: 01-Feb-2025 to 28-Feb-2025 Status: Issued City: All

	2024			2025			
Description	#Permits	Fees Paid(\$)	Estimated Value(\$)	#Permits	Fees Paid(\$)	Estimated Value(\$)	
New Construction							
Single Unit Dwellings	0			0			
Multi-Unit Dwelling Building	0	D () (0			
Commercial & Industrial	0	Data Una	vallable	1	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	
Government & Institutional	0			0	Sec. 2	and and the	
Renovations & Additions to Existing	A CONTRACT			Constanting of the			
Single Unit Dwellings (inc. garages & carports)	0		265-222-00	4	\$6,150.00	\$257,500.00	
Multi-Unit Dwelling Building	0	Data Una	vailable	0			
Commercial & Industrial	0			0			
Government & Institutional	0			0			
Demolitions (Removal of a Building)			THA MAL	- 17%		Stor Sector State	
Demolitions	0			0			
TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD	8	\$1 8 ,7 8 0	\$1,090,000.00	5	\$6,400.00	\$264,500.00	
YEAR TO DATE	15	\$34,661.40	\$1,536,000.00	12	\$10,869.00	\$1,448,000.00	

Permits

Dwelling Units

	2024	2025 # Dwelling Units	
Description	# Dwelling Units		
New Dwelling Units			
Single Unit Dwellings (House)	0	0	
Secondary Suites	Data Unavailable	0	
Multi-Unit Dwellings		0	
Dwelling Units Removed		The second second	
Dwelling Units Removed	5	0	
TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD	- Q	0	
YEAR TO DATE	3	5	

Jurisdiction	Folio	Permit Number	Issue Date	Civic Address	PID	Purpose	Building Area	Permit Value
318	31810099870	25004	11-Feb-2025	6095 Jackson Crescent, Peachland	004999011	Upgrades tp Kitchen, Foyer, Living Room, Bathrooms. Add interior drop ceiling to front 1/2 of cathedral area. Add outdoor gable structure to front of house.	1400	90000
318	31810004470	25006	06-Feb-2025		0040335771	Construction of a Pool house	220	7000
318	31810045448	25007	07-Feb-2025	239-5165 Trepanier Bench Rd, Peachland	026717255	bathroom renovation and installation of an elevator PERMIT IS ISSUED CONDITIONAL TO SUBMISSION OF STRUCTURAL DETAIL AND SCHEDULE B FROM ENGINEER NO STRUCTURAL WORK IS PERMITTED UNTIL ENGINEERED DETAIL IS APPROVED BY BI		60000
318	31810044340	25009	07-Feb-2025	5253 Clarence Road, Peachland, Peachland	006280307	Adding a well window to front of home.		7500
318	31810043071	25003	19-Feb-2025	3862 Beach Ave, Peachland	026584361	Converting garage to living space, adding washroom, updating kitchen Second story		100000